

Cyrenius H. Booth Library Art Exhibit Waiver Form

Artist's Name	_
Email	 _
Phone	

The artist understands that the Cyrenius H. Booth Library will take all reasonable precautions to ensure security, but acknowledges that the library does not insure the items that have been loaned to the library. The artist will not hold the Cyrenius H. Booth Library, its Trustees, or its staff accountable for loss or damage to the items on loan. The items are listed below each with a description and estimated value. If any of the pieces are sold, 10% of the sale will be donated to the C.H. Booth Library.

The artist also agrees that the Cyrenius H. Booth Library does not have any responsibility whatsoever with respect to any of the items left at the library after the pickup date.

Items on Loan and value (attach additional sheets if necessary):

Artist's Signature _____

Dates of Exhibit _____